
For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
 
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
 

Get Adobe Reader Now! 

http://www.adobe.com/go/reader




From: Davis, Erika
To: Maps and Records Bureau
Cc: Pascaris, Adelaide
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: [EXT] x1202
Date: Thursday, February 20, 2020 10:07:10 AM


ITC does not have assets at this location.
 
Thank you –
 
 


Erika Davis
Senior Permit Coordinator - Southeast MI
27175 Energy Way
Novi, MI 48377
248-946-3688 (O), 248-910-5148 (M)
edavis@itctransco.com
 
 
 
 


From: Maps and Records Bureau <mapsandrecordsbureau@detroitmi.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 19, 2020 12:46 PM
To: Akinfolarin Abatan <abatana@detroitmi.gov>; AT&T <ah1865@att.com>; Comcast
<rseaney@teamsigma.com>; Detroit Thermal <djablonski@detroitthermal.com>; Keith Hewlett
<hewlettk@detroitmi.gov>; DTE ( Gas ) <det_mappingteam@dteenergy.com>; G.L.W.A.
<dale.echols@glwater.org>; Davis, Erika <edavis@Itctransco.com>; Helen-Marie Sharpley
<hsharpley@detroitmi.gov>; P. L . A <mpatel@pladetroit.org>; PATROL OPERATIONS BUREAU
<PATROLOPSBUREAU@detroitmi.gov>; Andrew Crawford <andrewc@detroitmi.gov>;
SE_ENGINEERING <SE_ENGINEERING@dteenergy.com>; Pamela Lemme <lemmep@detroitmi.gov>;
Leslie Walker <walkerl@detroitmi.gov>; Carolyn Harper <carhar@detroitmi.gov>; Gilbert Lee
<Gilbert.Lee@detroitmi.gov>
Subject: [EXT] x1202
 
Caution - External Sender
Do not open attachments from unknown senders.
Contact the ITC Helpdesk with any questions or concerns.


Please respond.


Notice: This email and any of its attachments (collectively‚ the “Communication”) may contain: (1) privileged‚ proprietary‚ non-public‚
and/or confidential information protected by law; and/or (2) information pertaining to electric transmission projects‚ functions‚ or
operations that could have a material effect on the energy market if disclosed to energy market participants. This Communication is for
the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and should not be shared with anyone else. Unauthorized use or disclosure of any kind is strictly
forbidden. If you received this Communication in error please notify the sender‚ and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts. This Communication may also contain “Level 1 - Confidential-CEII” or “Level 2 - Restricted-CEII” information as defined in the
ITC CIP-1101 Information Protection Program; if it does‚ it will be marked as such and contain additional restrictions.


Please consider the planet before you print.
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ATTENTION: This email was sent from an external source. Please be extra cautious
when opening attachments or clicking links.





